General information about company

Scrip code

530071

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company

PARSOLI CORPORATION LTD.

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. u Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethef company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shar;:holding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa}‘(tlly ]\Lo' Of Total nos. |52 ?’ qu total | ¢lags of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid 52“ B in'(g:rsl in shares ?coa'l::)ulsa tzgeeis
€0TY | shareholder | shareholders up equity P YINE | held (VID) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D equity | Depository | _ per SCRR, Total as a
1D (1) shares . =(IV)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+(VI) 1957) (VIII) As ] i % of
held [ (VD) a % of Qassegr | CSS | poa1 | (A+B+0)
(W% (A+B+C2) egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 18 11089280 11089280 |[39.57 11089280 11089280 | 39.57
Group
(B) Public 3716 16937847 16937847 | 60.43 16937847 169378471 60.43
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3734 28027127 28027127 | 100 28027127 28027127 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | NUT0CCOL {10400 or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Lockedin | o e Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | mbered .
Category of encumbered | equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying [ convertible securities (as a XIIT :
(X1ID)
shareholder . . I, held in
I Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
(10 . . Asa % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
@ (VIDHX) Asa% | )" [ Shares | )" hares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 39.57 11089280
Group
(B) Public 60.43 14498015
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 25587295




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding . . .
No. asa % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of l?:rtly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | €1ass of securities (IX)
Catcgory & | Nos.OF | Rullypaid |paid- |58 o OR|ERER Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up D ?,t e (VID) = . No of Voting (XIV) Rights o aﬂ/
Shareholders (I) | (II1) shares equity | D ePosttory aspe asa’o
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IV)+(V) | SCRR, of
(VD +(VI) 1957) (VIII) . Total
held Class eg: | Class 1
V) Asa%of |y egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@ {.ﬁp&ﬁ?ﬁf‘; 18 11089280 11089280 | 39.57 11089280 11089280 | 39.57
(SA“;’('IT)OMI 18 11089280 11089280 | 39.57 11089280 11089280 | 39.57
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rr‘gmoter 18 11089280 11089280 | 39.57 11089280 11089280 [ 39.57
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai) ;};?;?zglgzzmal 3498 1320979 1320079 | 471 1320979 1320079 | 471
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 29 759682 759682 |2.71 759682 759682 [2.71
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
©) é‘;gc?ftyh)“ 189 14857186 14857186 | 53.01 14857186 14857186 | 53.01
(S]g;)(—;l;otal 3716 16937847 16937847 60.43 16937847 16937847 | 60.43
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 3716 16937847 169378471 60.43 16937847 16937847 | 60.43
(B)2)+B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 3734 28027127 28027127 | 100 28027127 28027127 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 3734 28027127 28027127 | 100 28027127 28027127 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares Ehareholc_img »a52 | Number of pledged or
Underlying % assuming full Locked in et
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible - (XIID) :
Sr. Outstanding . . securities (as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . .
convertible . percentage of diluted Asa % dematerialized
- Warrants (Xi) | No. Of . = sa As a %
securities (X) . share capital) (XI)= £ total sa“ | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) No. | o total | ftotal
@) (VIDH(X) As a % of [ NO- | gpas o. | of tota
a (A+B+C2) @ |peid | @ |Shares
held (b
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 39.57 11089280
(Slu)b-Total (A) 39.57 11089280
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 39.57 11089280
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 4.71 1312594
(a(ii)) 2.71 759682
(e) 53.01 12425739
Sub-Total (B) 60.43 14498015
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
60.43 14498015
B)=(B)(1)+B)
(2+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 25587295
Total (A+B+C 100 25587295

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Zafar Mohd.
Yunus
Sareshwala

Mohd. Yunus
Habib
Sareshwala

Uves Yunus
Sareshwala

Talha Yunus
Sareshwala

Saleha Mohd.
Yunus
Sareshwala

Habib Zafar
Sareshwala

Asiya Zafar
Sareshwala

PAN (II)

ANYPS8494D

APXPS4187C

AOFPS5856M

ANRPS9287R

AGSPS5490C

BGKPS5329B

BGEPS6128L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5000000

2001000

1684800

1503700

148200

78800

74090

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5000000

2001000

1684800

1503700

148200

78800

74090

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.84

7.14

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg:X

5000000

2001000

1684800

1503700

148200

78800

74090

Class eg:y

Total

5000000

2001000

1684800

1503700

148200

78800

74090

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.84

7.14

6.01

5.37

0.53

0.28

0.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

17.84

7.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5000000

2001000

1684800

1503700

148200

78800

74090

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type Promoter

Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Juveria Ashfaq
Puthawala

Vijiha Talha
Sareshwala

Taskeen Uves
Sareshwala

Umar Uves
Sareshwala

Asma Uves
Sareshwala

Aaliya Arbar
Sareshwala

Qudsiya Talha
Sareshwala

PAN (1)

ABHPP4161F

ANVPS8230]

ADFPS9359A

BFQPS9169]

BFQPS1348M

AEDPS4684M

BFQPS9266C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

73540

72350

72100

62200

59900

53600

53100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

73540

72350

72100

62200

59900

53600

53100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.26

0.26

0.22

0.21

0.19

0.19

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

73540

72350

72100

62200

59900

53600

53100

Class eg:y

Total

73540

72350

72100

62200

59900

53600

53100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.22

0.19

0.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.26

0.26

0.22

0.21

0.19

0.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

73540

72350

72100

62200

59900

53600

53100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type Promoter

Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Sumaiya Talha
Sareshwalal

Ahmed Zafara
Sareshwala

Khadija Zafar
Sareshwala

Fatema Uves
Sareshwala

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

BFQPS9267D

BIFPS6869H

BIFPS6868G

BFQPS1382R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

48000

44000

39700

20200

11089280

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

48000

44000

39700

20200

11089280

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.17

39.57

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

48000

44000

39700

20200

11089280

Class eg:y

Total

48000

44000

39700

20200

11089280

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

39.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.16

0.14

0.07

39.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

48000

44000

39700

20200

11089280

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type | Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4
Catego Bodies Overseas Corporate Clearing Non-Resident Indian
£oTy Corporate Bodies Members (NRI)
Category / More
thangl ;Zrcentage Category Category Category Category
Name of the Click here to go
Shareholders (1) back
PAN (II) Total
No. of the
Shareholders (I) 147 3 19 20 189
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 982544 13712227 66428 95987 14857186
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |[982544 13712227 66428 95987 14857186
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.51 48.92 0.24 0.34 53.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 982544 13712227 66428 95987 14857186

Class eg:y

Total 982544 13712227 66428 95987 14857186

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.51 48.92 0.24 0.34 53.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.51 48.92 0.24 0.34 53.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

981944 11289980 66428 87387 12425739

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN







