General information about company	
Scrip code	530071
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	
Name of the company	PARSOLI CORPORATION LTD.
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	De	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary	Statement	holding of	f specified sec	urities			
		V 00	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held	in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a
	(11)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	18	11089280			11089280	39.57	11089280		11089280	39.57
(B)	Public	3716	16937847			16937847	60.43	16937847		16937847	60.43
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3734	28027127			28027127	100	28027127		28027127	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement l	nolding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Locl	aber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in
	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				39.57					11089280
(B)	Public				60.43					14498015
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					25587295

	Table II - State	ement show	ving shar	eholdi	ng patteri	ı of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of		Voting	Rights held	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Votin	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a %
	Snarenoiders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group	I.			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	18	11089280			11089280	39.57	11089280		11089280	39.57
Sub-Total (A)(1)		18	11089280			11089280	39.57	11089280		11089280	39.57
(2)	Foreign				I.	I.	l .	I.			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		18	11089280			11089280	39.57	11089280		11089280	39.57
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	I	I		ı	1
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3498	1320979			1320979	4.71	1320979		1320979	4.71
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	29	759682			759682	2.71	759682		759682	2.71
(e)	Any Other (specify)	189	14857186			14857186	53.01	14857186		14857186	53.01
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3716	16937847			16937847	60.43	16937847		16937847	60.43
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		3716	16937847			16937847	60.43	16937847		16937847	60.43
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public sharehole	der			•
Total (A+B+C2)		3734	28027127			28027127	100	28027127		28027127	100
Total (A+B+C)		3734	28027127			28027127	100	28027127		28027127	100

Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing sl	nareholding patter	rn of the Promoter and l	Promo	ter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				39.57					11089280
Sub-Total (A) (1)				39.57					11089280
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				39.57					11089280
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Public shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				4.71					1312594
(a(ii))				2.71					759682
(e)				53.01					12425739
Sub-Total (B) (3)				60.43					14498015
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				60.43					14498015
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter	r- Noi	n Public sl	hareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					25587295
Total (A+B+C				100					25587295

		Indivi	duals/Hindu ι	ındivided Fan	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Zafar Mohd. Yunus Sareshwala	Mohd. Yunus Habib Sareshwala	Uves Yunus Sareshwala	Talha Yunus Sareshwala	Saleha Mohd. Yunus Sareshwala	Habib Zafar Sareshwala	Asiya Zafar Sareshwala
PAN (II)	ANYPS8494D	APXPS4187C	AOFPS5856M	ANRPS9287R	AGSPS5490C	BGKPS5329B	BGEPS6128L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5000000	2001000	1684800	1503700	148200	78800	74090
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5000000	2001000	1684800	1503700	148200	78800	74090
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.84	7.14	6.01	5.37	0.53	0.28	0.26
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg:X	5000000	2001000	1684800	1503700	148200	78800	74090
Class eg:y							
Total	5000000	2001000	1684800	1503700	148200	78800	74090
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.84	7.14	6.01	5.37	0.53	0.28	0.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.84	7.14	6.01	5.37	0.53	0.28	0.26
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares 1	oledged or otherw	rise encumbered (XIII)	T	T	T	1
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5000000	2001000	1684800	1503700	148200	78800	74090
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Shareholder type	Promoter	ĺ						
					Group	Group	Group	l

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Juveria Ashfaq Puthawala	Vijiha Talha Sareshwala	Taskeen Uves Sareshwala	Umar Uves Sareshwala	Asma Uves Sareshwala	Aaliya Arbar Sareshwala	Qudsiya Talha Sareshwala
PAN (II)	ABHPP4161F	ANVPS8230J	ADFPS9359A	BFQPS9169J	BFQPS1348M	AEDPS4684M	BFQPS9266C
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	73540	72350	72100	62200	59900	53600	53100
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	73540	72350	72100	62200	59900	53600	53100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.26	0.26	0.26	0.22	0.21	0.19	0.19
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				•
Class eg:X	73540	72350	72100	62200	59900	53600	53100
Class eg:y							
Total	73540	72350	72100	62200	59900	53600	53100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.26	0.26	0.26	0.22	0.21	0.19	0.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.26	0.26	0.26	0.22	0.21	0.19	0.19
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	T	T	T	T	ı	1
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	vise encumbered	(XIII)	<u>I</u>	<u>I</u>	<u>I</u>	1
No. (a)	-		· ·				
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	73540	72350	72100	62200	59900	53600	53100
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not							
providing PAN	Ĩ	l	Î.	1	1	1	1

| Shareholder type | Promoter | ĺ |
|------------------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|---|
| | Group | l |

		Individuals/Hin	du undivided Fami	ly	
Searial No.	15	16	17	18	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sumaiya Talha Sareshwalal	Ahmed Zafara Sareshwala	Khadija Zafar Sareshwala	Fatema Uves Sareshwala	Click here to back
PAN (II)	BFQPS9267D	BIFPS6869H	BIFPS6868G	BFQPS1382R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	48000	44000	39700	20200	11089280
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	48000	44000	39700	20200	11089280
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.17	0.16	0.14	0.07	39.57
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	48000	44000	39700	20200	11089280
Class eg:y					
Total	48000	44000	39700	20200	11089280
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.17	0.16	0.14	0.07	39.57
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.17	0.16	0.14	0.07	39.57
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	48000	44000	39700	20200	11089280
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group

			Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Overseas Corporate Bodies	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	147	3	19	20	189
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	982544	13712227	66428	95987	14857186
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	982544	13712227	66428	95987	14857186
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.51	48.92	0.24	0.34	53.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	each class of securities (IX)			<u>.</u>
Class eg: X	982544	13712227	66428	95987	14857186
Class eg:y					
Total	982544	13712227	66428	95987	14857186
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.51	48.92	0.24	0.34	53.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.51	48.92	0.24	0.34	53.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	981944	11289980	66428	87387	12425739

		ı		
R	leason for not			
	roviding DAN			
Р	roviding PAN			